
Pos.

-600

1

2

3

4

NS

NS

-750

1

2

3

4

5

NS

St.Nr.

646

117a

75

74

15

196

27

351

33

172

36

72

Name

Finazzer Richard

Brandl Florian

Nagl Michael

Mazakarini Christoph

Hanauer Philip

Winkler Anna

Stojcic Markus

Melcher Kurt

Aigner Klaus

Haberl Guido

Fellner Gerhard

Angermayer Roman

Runden

12

12

12

12

0

0

12

12

12

12

12

0

Diff.

-

+20.503

+1:53.647

+1:59.425

-

-

-

+6.534

+37.050

+40.296

+1:32.250

-

Gesamtzeit

24:38.689

24:59.192

26:32.336

26:38.114

-.---

-.---

24:43.092

24:49.626

25:20.142

25:23.388

26:15.342

-.---

Beste Zeit.

2:13.584

2:15.280

2:22.326

2:23.216

-.---

-.---

2:13.712

2:14.256

2:16.855

2:16.922

2:21.192

-.---

Bike

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSX-R 750

SUZUKI GSXR 750

Team

RT Vollekanne

NEWCON

WSB-Sport

Suzuki Racing Thalgau

Team Magic Suzuki

Team NEWCON

Mad Racing 2.03

Nach Runden sortiert2018

WSB SLO2

SSP SBK SO

Rennen (12 Runden)

Slovakia 5,922 Km

02.09.2018 14:00

Race SSP / SBK Sonntag

Vorsprung

+4.403

Durchschn.Geschw.

173,012

Beste Rundenzeit

2:13.584

Beste Geschw.

159,594

Beste Runde von

[646] Finazzer Richard
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